
         The candidates of the following selection list are entitled to be admitted in B. Sc 1st semester class for the 

session 2021-22 of G. L. Choudhury Collge, Barpeta Road

Sl No  Name  Phone Number  Caste  Fathers Name

 

Percentag

e(%)

Type
Honours 

1 BEDANTA KUMAR DAS 9854498446 GENERAL MUNINDRA KUMAR DAS 91.2 Major PHYSICS

2 BIBHASH RANJAN NATH 9957691215 OBC CHANDRA KANTA NATH 90.2 Major PHYSICS

3 FANIDHAR BRAHMA 6000617621 GENERAL BANIKANTA BRAHMA 79.6 Major PHYSICS

4 RUPSRI BASUMATARY 6003909643 ST(P) SOITEN BASUMATARY 78.8 Major PHYSICS

5 HALIDA PARBIN 8822634987 GENERAL HAIDAR ALI 78.4 Major PHYSICS

6 BIRJOY NARZARY 9854634441 ST(P) PRATAP NARZARY 77 Major PHYSICS

7 BIRDAW GOYARY 6002571929 ST(P) LT APOLO GOYARY 75.4 Major PHYSICS

8 REHATUL ISLAM 8099994168 GENERAL HABIBAR RAHMAN 74.8 Major PHYSICS

9 SULTAN ALI 9394565134 GENERAL KADAM ALI 74 Major PHYSICS

10 MASHUMA PRABIN 8638793766 GENERAL MAJAR ALI AHMED 73.6 Major PHYSICS

11 HAIDAR ALI AHMED 6002475864 GENERAL SHAMEZ UDDIN MANDAL 73.2 Major PHYSICS

12 DHANJIT SWRANG BARO 9954136047 ST(P) BIJOY KUMAR BARO 72.4 Major PHYSICS

13 RASHIDUL ISLAM 6002259571 GENERAL MAMUD ALI 70.4 Major PHYSICS

14 RITIKA BASUMATARY 8011722575 ST(P) UTTAM BASUMATARY 70 Major PHYSICS

15 SAURAV CHOUDHURY 8134939312 GENERAL HITESWAR CHOUDHURY 69.4 Major PHYSICS

16 SAURAV CHOUDHURY 7086958119 GENERAL HITESWAR CHOUDHURY 69.4 Major PHYSICS

17 AMIR HUSSAIN 6001486957 GENERAL SIDDIK HUSSAIN 68.2 Major PHYSICS

18 JOHN NARZARY 8822341738 ST(P) RATNESWAR NARZARY 66.2 Major PHYSICS

19 JENIFA WAHID KHATUN 8822120321 GENERAL JAMIL UDDIN KHAN 65.8 Major PHYSICS

20 AFLUJA KHATUN 9395325512 GENERAL ABDUL AZIZ 65.2 Major PHYSICS

21 JIKIBUL ISLAM 8135859647 GENERAL JUMAR ALI 64.6 Major PHYSICS

22 AZAD KHAN 8011646726 GENERAL MANGAL KHAN 61.8 Major PHYSICS

23 BIPUL GHOSH 7896865909 GENERAL KARTIK GHOSH 61.4 Major PHYSICS

24 SOROWAR ALAM 6001763733 GENERAL ABDUL AZIZ 59 Major PHYSICS

25 TAIJUDDIN 7086228562 GENERAL SHAHED ALI 58.6 Major PHYSICS
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1 NICHAN DAS 7637878280 OBC HIRANJAN DAS 92.4 Major CHEMISTRY

2 RAHUL GHOSH 8811957584 OBC RAMESH GHOSH 88.4 Major CHEMISTRY

3 ATIKUR RAHMAN 6002886500 GENERAL ABDUL AWAL 85.8 Major CHEMISTRY

4 RIYA BASAK 8822779535 OBC GAUTAM BASAK 84.6 Major CHEMISTRY

5 MESER  ALI 9864287974 GENERAL BURHAN ALI 84.4 Major CHEMISTRY

6 DHANJIT SUTRADHAR 6026756607 SC SANJIT SUTRADHAR 81.8 Major CHEMISTRY

7 ALMINA KHATUN 8134010106 GENERAL AYNAL HOQUE 78.4 Major CHEMISTRY

8 MASUMA PARBIN 8638184095 GENERAL HABIBAR RAHMAN 77.6 Major CHEMISTRY

9 ALONGBAR MOCHAHARY 9365838956 ST(P) ANIL MOCHAHARY 77.2 Major CHEMISTRY

10 SHIRINA KHATUN 6002724769 GENERAL ALAUDDIN KHILIJI 76.8 Major CHEMISTRY

11 ASIF KHAN 9864679485 GENERAL AFSAR ALI KHAN 75.8 Major CHEMISTRY

12 SUDEM SWRANG MACHAHARY 6900560811 ST(P) CHARAN MACHAHARY 75.2 Major CHEMISTRY

13 MALEKA KHATUN 6002506736 GENERAL JULHASH ALI 74.8 Major CHEMISTRY

14 SURIA EASMIN 9854183402 GENERAL ASMAT ALI 74.2 Major CHEMISTRY

15 SOYED ABDUL MALIK 8099959897 GENERAL TAHER ALI 73.6 Major CHEMISTRY

16 NERSWN MACHAHARY 8474071224 ST(P) BANESWAR MACHAHARY 72.4 Major CHEMISTRY

17 DEEPA SARKAR 8486437638 SC UPENDRA SARKAR 72.4 Major CHEMISTRY

18 SAIFUL ISLAM 6000962644 GENERAL RAJAB ALI 72 Major CHEMISTRY

19 MEHAMADUL HUSSAIN 8472840915 GENERAL MOBARAK HUSSAIN 71.6 Major CHEMISTRY

20 SHAPHI ALAM AHMED 8011487396 GENERAL IMAN ALI 71.4 Major CHEMISTRY

21 HABIZUL KHAN 7638850525 GENERAL JAYLAN KHAN 71.4 Major CHEMISTRY

22 ABDULLAH AL AMIN 8753914274 GENERAL AYNAL HOQUE 70.8 Major CHEMISTRY

23 RAFIQUL SEKH 6000303176 GENERAL KASHEM ALI 69.4 Major CHEMISTRY

24 SALIM UDDIN 9706671421 GENERAL MAMAT ALI 68.6 Major CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY
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1 PRITY BORO 7086479374 GENERAL BHUPEN BORO 87.8 Major MATHEMATICS

2 BITHARAI BORO 8415897678 ST(P) THABA RAM BORO 87.4 Major MATHEMATICS

3 MEHEBUBA JANNATUL JESMIN 9864739336 GENERAL MOBARAK AKANDA 85.4 Major MATHEMATICS

4 LWMCHAO GOYARY 9394869804 ST(P) SURENDRA NATH GOYARY 85 Major MATHEMATICS

5 BIBUNGSAR MUSHAHARY 7086589097 ST(P) GERA MUSHAHARY 84 Major MATHEMATICS

6 RAHUL DAS 8011723044 ST(P) PRAFULLA KOMAR DAS 83 Major MATHEMATICS

7 DAOHARU GOYARY 6001484667 ST(P) NAM GOYARY 83 Major MATHEMATICS

8 KHUNGUR DAIMARY 9954979820 ST(P) LAHIT DAIMARY 82.8 Major MATHEMATICS

9 PARISHIKHA DAS 7002569599 SC PARIMAL DAS 81.6 Major MATHEMATICS

10 SHIVAN SARKAR 9706778544 SC KAMAKHYA SARKAR 80.6 Major MATHEMATICS

11 PINKI SARKAR 8812063062 SC PRAHLAD CH SARKAR 79.8 Major MATHEMATICS

12 JAHIDUL ISLAM 7637857337 GENERAL AJMAT ALI 79.8 Major MATHEMATICS

13 MUKESH MACHAHARY 6003283893 ST(P) MANOJ MACHAHARY 76.8 Major MATHEMATICS

14 SURAJIT DEVNATH 9127825269 OBC KALACHAN DEBNATH 76.8 Major MATHEMATICS

15 RAFIQUL ISLAM 8822346705 GENERAL SHAH ALAM 75 Major MATHEMATICS

16 SADDAM HUSSAIN 8822368562 GENERAL ABUL BADSHA 74.6 Major MATHEMATICS

17 MALAHA KHATUN 8638033861 GENERAL BILLAL HUSSAIN 74.4 Major MATHEMATICS

18 BALEN BARMAN 7896496320 OBC KARTIK BARMAN 74.2 Major MATHEMATICS

19 MANIARA KHATUN 7399398319 GENERAL MAKIM UDDIN 73.6 Major MATHEMATICS

20 ASHIQUE EKBAL 7896699177 GENERAL ABDUL JAMAL UDDIN 73 Major MATHEMATICS

21 BARHUNGKHA GOYARY 6000248215 ST(P) AGARAM GOYARY 71.2 Major MATHEMATICS

22 AFRUJA LAJMEE 9101058717 GENERAL ALI AKBAR 70.4 Major MATHEMATICS

23 NASRIN SULTANA 9678374476 GENERAL MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 70.2 Major MATHEMATICS

24 SUBHAM SAHA 6003940491 GENERAL PRADIP SAHA 70 Major MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
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1 AKHIRUL ANAM 9127434764 GENERAL SAFIKUL ANAM 85.4 Major BOTANY

2 MRIGONAV BASUMATARY 6000697870 ST(P) MANILAL BASUMATARY 71 Major BOTANY

3 MANJU BASUMATARY 6001048078 ST(P) MELO BASUMATARY 69 Major BOTANY

4 ILIAS KHAN 9394217212 GENERAL IBRAHIM ALI 67.4 Major BOTANY

5 AZAHAR MAHMUD 6002895323 GENERAL SULTAN MAHMUD 66.6 Major BOTANY

6 NAMITA DEY 6900963936 GENERAL NARAYAN DEY 64.8 Major BOTANY

7 BABITA DAS 8134858609 GENERAL RAJMOHAN DAS 64 Major BOTANY

8 SANSWRANG BASUMATARY 8011377461 ST(P) SUNILAL BASUMATARY 62 Major BOTANY

9 TAIJUDDIN 7086228562 GENERAL SHAHED ALI 58.6 Major BOTANY

10 NARGIS AHMED 9707098793 GENERAL ABDUL MOTALEB AHMED 57.4 Major BOTANY

11 PURNIMA DAS 6000351653 OBC MATIN DAS 53.4 Major BOTANY

12 MAFIDA KHATUN 9854723031 GENERAL ABDUL MUKTADIR CHOUDHURY 51 Major BOTANY

13 RAJIBUL ALI 7002535490 GENERAL SOMEJ ALI 49.2 Major BOTANY

14 REJINA PRABIN 6003589027 GENERAL MANTAJ ALI 49 Major BOTANY

15 HEERABALA BORO 7086216843 ST(P) BARUN KR BORO 46.2 Major BOTANY

16 RAKESH DEY SARKAR 7086344534 GENERAL RANJAN DEY SARKAR 45.4 Major BOTANY

BOTANY



Sl No  Name  Phone Number  Caste  Fathers Name
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e(%) Type Honours 

1 BARNALI BRAHMA 8133846963 ST(P) PURNA BRAHMA 87.8 Major ZOOLOGY

2 SHAHA ALOM 9365295159 GENERAL MUNJAT ALI 84.2 Major ZOOLOGY

3 ASHIM KUMAR GHOSH 9365670574 OBC DIPAK KUMAR GHOSH 82.6 Major ZOOLOGY

4 RIYA BASUMATARY 7099137759 ST(P) MALERAM BASUMATARY 78.8 Major ZOOLOGY

5 SUBADH GAYARY 9508994390 ST(P) BIJOY GAYARY 75.4 Major ZOOLOGY

6 GITARTHA MEDHI 8638053426 SC JATINDRA NATH MEDHI 72.8 Major ZOOLOGY

7 SHAHILA FARHAD AHMED 7576892740 GENERAL ALTAB HUSSAIN 72.6 Major ZOOLOGY

8 RESHMA AKHTAR 9864805705 GENERAL RAFIKUL ISLAM 70.8 Major ZOOLOGY

9 BISHAL DAS 8473020260 MOBC HITESH DAS 69.4 Major ZOOLOGY

10 RASHIDUL ISLAM 8474072549 GENERAL SONA MIYA 69 Major ZOOLOGY

11 BRITISH SWARGIARY 9707281013 ST(P) LAKSHI KANTA SWARGIARY 67.6 Major ZOOLOGY

12 ASHRAFUN NESSA 6003107580 GENERAL ABDUR RAHIM SARKAR 66.8 Major ZOOLOGY

13 KIRTIKA KASHYAP 8134097100 GENERAL GAJENDRA  CHANDRA DAS 64.4 Major ZOOLOGY

14 JAHIDUL ISLAM 6002978732 GENERAL AKBAR ALI 64.4 Major ZOOLOGY

15 BILASH SARKAR 7086172993 SC LATE GANGADHAR SARKAR 64 Major ZOOLOGY

16 BISHAL GHOSH 8753922399 OBC GOBINDA GHOSH 63.8 Major ZOOLOGY

17 ALMINA PARBIN 7002708570 GENERAL ANOWAR HUSSAIN 61.8 Major ZOOLOGY

18 SAHIL RAHMAN 8486090834 GENERAL AYUBUR RAHMAN 61.4 Major ZOOLOGY

19 DILIP MALAKAR 9365946769 SC TARAK CHANDRA MALAKAR 61 Major ZOOLOGY

20 PIYAR ALI 9365330933 GENERAL SHAHJAHAN ALI 59.6 Major ZOOLOGY

21 SAGARIKA SARMA 8099497389 GENERAL MANOHAR SARMA 59.6 Major ZOOLOGY

22 RAHUL MEDHI 6000699187 GENERAL LATE JADAB MEDHI 57 Major ZOOLOGY

23 SHANAJ PARBIN 8822593136 GENERAL SADULLA AHMED 56.6 Major ZOOLOGY

24 AZAD ATINUR RAHMAN 6002448897 GENERAL ABUL KALAM AZAD 55.8 Major ZOOLOGY

ZOOLOGY
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1 PARISHIKHA DAS 7596940349 SC PARIMAL DAS 81.6 Regular

2 MRINMOY TALUKDAR 8822362157 GENERAL RUPEN TALUKDAR 77 Regular

3 MEHEJUBI ZANNAT 9577405568 GENERAL DEWAN MOKBUL HUSSAIN 73 Regular

4 ASMINA  AKTARA 9395221261 GENERAL ALOM ALI 72 Regular

5 SEKH FARID 8011715583 GENERAL ANOWAR KADDUS 70.8 Regular

6 SHAHABUL ALAM 8761960437 GENERAL DIDAR ALAM 67.6 Regular

7 RAHUL DAS 6003232212 GENERAL GIREN DAS 67 Regular

8 MIR MUSARAF HUSSAIN 6900104199 GENERAL ATABER RHAMAN 67 Regular

9 RAMENUL HOQUE 9395068363 GENERAL MOYNUL HOQUE 66.2 Regular

10 NILUTPAL DAS 6000102719 OBC SUBAL DAS 64.8 Regular

11 INJAMAMUL HOQUE 6003705600 GENERAL ABDUL RAFIK 63.6 Regular

12 MANJILA AHMED 7577063886 GENERAL MOMREZ ALI AHMED 63.6 Regular

13 PRODUM BARO 9101059775 ST(P) BIRANJAY BARO 63.6 Regular

14 MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN 6002742472 GENERAL MOINUL HOQUE 61.8 Regular

15 KISHOR KUMAR SAHA 6900493604 GENERAL BISHWARUP SAHA 61 Regular

16 HIMANGA MAHANTA 9395007684 GENERAL HARISH MAHANTA 58.4 Regular

17 PANKAJ BASAK 7637952076 OBC GOUTAM CH BASAK 58 Regular

18 IMRAN HASSAN 8011125798 GENERAL AKBAR ALI AHMED 57 Regular

19 RAKIBUL AHMED 6001946415 GENERAL SADER ALI 56.8 Regular

20 RAKIBUL ISLAM 8638682873 GENERAL MAJIBAR RAHMAN 56.6 Regular

21 ENZAMUL HOQUE 7002452992 GENERAL ABDUL HOQUE 55 Regular

22 SHAH AMIN HOQUE 9365931821 GENERAL AYNAL HOQUE 53.4 Regular

23 MONJIL ALOM 7099413873 GENERAL ABDUL MANNAN 52.4 Regular

24 ALAKESH SARKAR 6000429859 SC NILCHAND SARKAR 42.8 Regular

REGULAR
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1 TAIJUDDIN 7086228562 GENERAL SHAHED ALI 58.6 Major PHYSICS

2 HIMANGA MAHANTA 9395007684 GENERAL HARISH MAHANTA 58.4 Major PHYSICS

3 IMRAN HASSAN 8011125798 GENERAL AKBAR ALI AHMED 57 Major PHYSICS

4 RAKIBUL ISLAM 8638682873 GENERAL MAJIBAR RAHMAN 56.6 Major PHYSICS

5 LAL MIYA 6003544495 GENERAL JAYANAL ABDIN 54.4 Major PHYSICS

6 NAZMUL HOQUE 9365843535 GENERAL NURUL ISLAM 46.4 Major PHYSICS

7 NAZMUL HOQUE 7086508277 GENERAL NURUL ISLAM 46.4 Major PHYSICS

8 PALLOB CHANDRA SAHA 9383339697 GENERAL ANIL CH. SAHA 45.8 Major PHYSICS

Sl No  Name  Phone Number  Caste  Fathers Name

 

Percentag

e(%)
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1 SHAHABUL ALAM 8761960437 GENERAL DIDAR ALAM 67.6 Major CHEMISTRY

2 RAJESH SAHA 7896945302 GENERAL HARIPAD SAHA 67.4 Major CHEMISTRY

3 RAHUL DAS 6003232212 GENERAL GIREN DAS 67 Major CHEMISTRY

4 MIR MUSARAF HUSSAIN 6900104199 GENERAL ATABER RHAMAN 67 Major CHEMISTRY

5 JENIFA WAHID KHATUN 8822120321 GENERAL JAMIL UDDIN KHAN 65.8 Major CHEMISTRY

6 KIRTIKA KASHYAP 8134097100 GENERAL GAJENDRA  CHANDRA DAS 64.4 Major CHEMISTRY

7 JAHIDUL ISLAM 6002978732 GENERAL AKBAR ALI 64.4 Major CHEMISTRY

8 INJAMAMUL HOQUE 6003705600 GENERAL ABDUL RAFIK 63.6 Major CHEMISTRY

9 HIMANGA MAHANTA 9395007684 GENERAL HARISH MAHANTA 58.4 Major CHEMISTRY

10 SHANAJ PARBIN 8822593136 GENERAL SADULLA AHMED 56.6 Major CHEMISTRY

11 RAKIBUL ISLAM 8638682873 GENERAL MAJIBAR RAHMAN 56.6 Major CHEMISTRY

12 ENZAMUL HOQUE 7002452992 GENERAL ABDUL HOQUE 55 Major CHEMISTRY

13 LAL MIYA 6003544495 GENERAL JAYANAL ABDIN 54.4 Major CHEMISTRY

14 MAFIDA KHATUN 9854723031 GENERAL ABDUL MUKTADIR CHOUDHURY 51 Major CHEMISTRY

15 ABDUL SALAM 9954123992 GENERAL SORHAB ALI 46.6 Major CHEMISTRY

16 NAZMUL HOQUE 9365843535 GENERAL NURUL ISLAM 46.4 Major CHEMISTRY

17 NAZMUL HOQUE 7086508277 GENERAL NURUL ISLAM 46.4 Major CHEMISTRY

18 ALAKESH SARKAR 6000429859 SC NILCHAND SARKAR 42.8 Major CHEMISTRY

Waiting List

Physics

CHEMISTRY
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1 MANJU BASUMATARY 6001048078 ST(P) MELO BASUMATARY 69 Major MATHEMATICS

2 SALIM UDDIN 9706671421 GENERAL MAMAT ALI 68.6 Major MATHEMATICS

3 SHAHABUL ALAM 8761960437 GENERAL DIDAR ALAM 67.6 Major MATHEMATICS

4 RAJESH SAHA 7896945302 GENERAL HARIPAD SAHA 67.4 Major MATHEMATICS

5 RAHUL DAS 6003232212 GENERAL GIREN DAS 67 Major CHEMISTRY

6 MIR MUSARAF HUSSAIN 6900104199 GENERAL ATABER RHAMAN 67 Major MATHEMATICS

7 JIKIBUL ISLAM 8135859647 GENERAL JUMAR ALI 64.6 Major MATHEMATICS

8 BILASH SARKAR 7086172993 SC LATE GANGADHAR SARKAR 64 Major MATHEMATICS

9 INJAMAMUL HOQUE 6003705600 GENERAL ABDUL RAFIK 63.6 Major MATHEMATICS

10 IMRAN HASSAN 8011125798 GENERAL AKBAR ALI AHMED 57 Major PHYSICS

Sl No  Name  Phone Number  Caste  Fathers Name

 

Percentag

e(%) Type Honours 

1 ENZAMUL HOQUE 7002452992 GENERAL ABDUL HOQUE 55 Major ZOOLOGY

2 PURNIMA DAS 6000351653 OBC MATIN DAS 53.4 Major ZOOLOGY

3 RAJIBUL ALI 7002535490 GENERAL SOMEJ ALI 49.2 Major ZOOLOGY

4 REJINA PRABIN 6003589027 GENERAL MANTAJ ALI 49 Major ZOOLOGY

5 ABDUL SALAM 9954123992 GENERAL SORHAB ALI 46.6 Major ZOOLOGY

6 HEERABALA BORO 7086216843 ST(P) BARUN KR BORO 46.2 Major ZOOLOGY

7 PALLOB CHANDRA SAHA 9383339697 GENERAL ANIL CH. SAHA 45.8 Major ZOOLOGY

8 RAKESH DEY SARKAR 7086344534 GENERAL RANJAN DEY SARKAR 45.4 Major ZOOLOGY

9 ALAKESH SARKAR 6000429859 SC NILCHAND SARKAR 42.8 Major ZOOLOGY

Sl No  Name  Phone Number  Caste  Fathers Name

 

Percentag
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1 SABDER ALI 6002009673 GENERAL HALIM UDDIN 51.6 Regular 

2 MIZANUR RAHMAN 9101634251 GENERAL AJGAR ALI AHMED 47.6 Regular 

3 ABDUL SALAM 7086462329 GENERAL SORHAB ALI 46.6 Regular 

4 ABDUL SALAM 9954123992 GENERAL SORHAB ALI 46.6 Regular 

5 NAZMUL HOQUE 9365843535 GENERAL NURUL ISLAM 46.4 Regular 

6 NAZMUL HOQUE 7086508277 GENERAL NURUL ISLAM 46.4 Regular 

7 ILIAS AHMED 8811824401 GENERAL JAMSHER ALI 46 Regular 

8 PALLOB CHANDRA SAHA 9383339697 GENERAL ANIL CH. SAHA 45.8 Regular 

Principal i/c
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